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Academic Calender 2022-23

Sr.

et

No. | DATES DAY ACADEMIC EVENT
1. | 09/05/22 to 14/05/22 | Monday - Saturday Class Assessment |
2. | 17/05/2022 Tuesday PTM for all classes
3. | 25/07/22 to 30/07/22 | Monday - Saturday Periodic Test |
4. | 06/08/22 Saturday PTM for all classes
5 1 21/09/22 to 01/10/22 | Wednesday - Half Yearly Exam,
Saturday (Nur. to 12th)
6. | 14M10/22 Friday PTM for class Nur. to 8th
7. 1510122 Saturday PTM for class 1X to XII
8. | 12/12/22 to 17/12/22 | Monday - Saturday Periodic Test Il (Nur. to [X& XI)
Pre Board | (X & XII)
9. | 28M2/22 Thursday PTM for class IX & XI!
10| 30112722 Saturday PTM for class Nur. to 8th,
IX & XI
11.| 16/01/23 to 21/01/23 | Monday - Saturday Pre Board Il (X & XII)
12.] 28/01/23 Saturday PTM for class X to Xl
13.| 04/03/23 to 18/03/23 | Saturday - Saturday | Final Exam. (Nur., IX & XI)
14.| 29/03/23 Wednesday PTM for class Nur. to 7th
15| 31/03/23 Friday PTM for class 8th, 9th & 11th

Notes : Above dates are subject to change under certain circumstances.



